
ISOLATOR ADH1-100

Application

The product is mainly used in the circuits of AC 50H z/60Hz, rated voltage up to 400V
and rated current up to 1 00A. It is applied to switch on and off the circuit of the
terminal boxes or control motors, electrical apparatus, and lighting systems. It is in
conformity with I EC 60947-3 standard.

Main Technical Data

Rated

current

(A)

Pole
Voltage

(V)

Lcw

(A)
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Breaking

capacity

Electric

Life

(Times)

Mechanical

Life

(Times)

20A

32A

40A

63A

80A

100A

1 230/415V 12le 20le
3le,1.05Ue,

COSφ0.65
3,000 10,000

2 230/415V 12le 20le
3le,1.05Ue,

COSφ0.65
3,000 10,000

3 230/415V 12le 20le
3le,1.05Ue,

COSφ0.65
3,000 10,000

4 30/415V 12le 20le
3le,1.05Ue,

COSφ0.65
3,000 10,000

Dimension


