

ISOLATOR ADH1-100

Application

The product is mainly used in the circuits of AC 50H z/60Hz, rated voltage up to 400V and rated current up to 1 00A. It is applied to switch on and off the circuit of the terminal boxes or control motors, electrical apparatus, and lighting systems. It is in conformity with I EC 60947-3 standard.



Main Technical Data

Rated current (A)	Pole	Voltage (V)	Lcw (A)	Lcm (A)	Breaking capacity	Electric Life (Times)	Mechanical Life (Times)
20A 32A 40A 63A 80A 100A	1	230/415V	12le	20le	3le,1.05Ue, COS ⊕ 0.65	3,000	10,000
	2	230/415V	12le	20le	3le,1.05Ue, COS	3,000	10,000
	3	230/415V	12le	20le	3le,1.05Ue, COS	3,000	10,000
	4	30/415V	12le	20le	3le,1.05Ue, COS	3,000	10,000

Dimension

